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HEEEEOEMBHOEHCEEREREST)
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ZIR=E | GDP = X 7 (EA) HHEERE (EM)

ER FE TIOL—4 HftH{E B fE B fin i {5 B E

-37%H S48 | 4.9931 56. 1

-36%F H S49 1 4.8010 66.9 0.05 0.33

-35%H S50 | 4.6164 10.7 0.02 0.12

-344% H S51 | 4.4388 16.7 0.02 0.11

-33%H S52 | 4. 2681 81.3 0.01 0.05

-324 H S53 | 4.1039 84.17 0.01 0.04

-314%H S54 | 3. 9461 86.9 0.00 0.00

-30%H S55 | 3.7943 92.4 0.00 0.00

-29%H S56 | 3. 6484 94.8 0.00 0.00

-28%H S57 | 3.5081 95.8 0.00 0.00

-21%H 558 | 3.31731 96.8 0.00 0.00

-26%H S59 | 3.2434 98.7 0.00 0.00

-25%H S60 | 3.1187 99.5 0.00 0.00

-24% H S61 ] 2.9987 | 101.2 0.00 0.00

-23%H S62 | 2.8834 | 101.0 0.20 0.52

-22% H S63 | 2.7725 | 101.5 0.50 1.25

-21%H H1 ] 2.6658 | 104.2 0.39 0.91

-20%H H2 ] 2.5633 | 106.5 0.49 1.07

-19%H H3 | 2.4647 | 109.1 0.15 0.30

-18%H H4 ]2.3699 | 110.6 0.39 0.76

-17%H H5 ] 2.2788 | 110.9 10.85 20. 36

-164%H H6 | 2. 1911 110.8 5.98 10. 79

-15%H H7 ]2.1068 | 109.9 4.87 8.52

-14%H H8 | 2.0258 | 109.5 3.75 6. 33

-13%H HO ] 1.9479 | 110.4 2.19 3.53

-12%H H10 | 1.8730 | 109.9 4. 86 1. 56

-114%H H11 ] 1.8009 | 108.4 6.15 9.33

-10%£H H12 | 1.7317 | 107.2 4.00 5.90

9% H H13 | 1.6651 105. 7 1.62 2.33

-84 H H14 ] 1.6010 | 103.8 2.00 2.82

-1 H H15 ] 1.5395 | 102.3 1.82 2.51

-6 H H16 | 1.4802 | 101.0 0.05 0.06

5% H H17 | 1.4233 99.6 0.12 0.16

-4F B H18 | 1.3686 98.7 0.19 0.24

3% H H19 ] 1.3159 97.6 0.19 0.23

-2 H H20 | 1.2653 96. 8 0.15 0.18

-15H H21 | 1.2167 95.6 2.173 3. 17

AR ER | H22 | 1.1699 93.17 0.67 0.77 0.12 0.14

18 H23 | 1.1249 92.1 0.12 0.14
248 H24 ] 1.0816 91.3 0.12 0.13
3 H H25 ] 1.0400 91.3 0.12 0.13
HEEF H26 ] 1.0000 91.3 0.12 0.12
S H H27 ] 0.9615 91.3 0.12 0.12
65 B H28 | 0.9246 91.3 0.12 0.12
1% 8 H29 ] 0.8890 91.3 0.12 0.1
84 H H30 | 0.8548 91.3 0.12 0.1
9% H H31 ] 0.8219 91.3 0.12 0.10
104 H H32 ] 0.7903 91.3 0.12 0.10
[RE:3S H33 ] 0.7599 91.3 0.12 0.09
1248 H34 | 0.7307 91.3 0.12 0.09
135 H H35 | 0.7026 91.3 0.12 0.09
145 H H36 | 0.6756 91.3 0.12 0.08
154 H H37 ] 0.6496 91.3 0.12 0.08
164 H H38 | 0.6246 91.3 0.12 0.08




[WE:3E H39 | 0.6006 91.3 0.12 0.07
184 H H40 | 0.5775 91.3 0.12 0.07
194 H H41 ] 0.5553 91.3 0.12 0.07
2058 H42 ] 0.5339 91.3 0.12 0.07
2158 H43 ] 0.5134 91.3 0.12 0.06
2298 H44 ] 0.4936 91.3 0.12 0.06
23%H H45 ] 0.4746 91.3 0.12 0.06
2458 H46 | 0.4564 91.3 0.12 0.06
255 H H47 ] 0.4388 91.3 0.12 0.05
2658 H48 ] 0.4220 91.3 0.12 0.05
2158 H49 | 0. 4057 91.3 0.12 0.05
285 H H50 | 0.3901 91.3 0.12 0.05
2948 H51 ] 0.3751 91.3 0.12 0.05
30 H H52 | 0. 3607 91.3 0.12 0.04
1% H H53 | 0. 3468 91.3 0.12 0.04
3248 H54 ] 0.3335 91.3 0.12 0.04
33FH H55 | 0.3207 91.3 0.12 0.04
34 H H56 | 0.3083 91.3 0.12 0.04
355 H H57 ] 0.2965 91.3 0.12 0.04
36 B H58 | 0. 2851 91.3 0.12 0.04
3T%E B H59 | 0.2741 91.3 0.12 0.03
38FH H60 | 0.2636 91.3 0.12 0.03
39 B H61 ] 0.2534 91.3 0.12 0.03
408 H62 | 0.2437 91.3 0.12 0.03
MER H63 | 0.2343 91.3 0.12 0.03
248 H64 | 0.2253 91.3 0.12 0.03
43% 8 H65 | 0.2166 91.3 0.12 0.03
4458 H66 | 0.2083 91.3 0.12 0.03
458 H67 ] 0.2003 91.3 0.12 0.02
4658 H68 | 0.1926 91.3 0.12 0.02
4758 H69 | 0.1852 91.3 0.12 0.02
484 H H70 ] 0.1780 91.3 0.12 0.02
494 H/1 ] 0.1712 91.3 -13.98 -2.39 0.12 0.02

& &t 40. 44 81.85 6.23 3.25

LENERS G 54. 41 6.23
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ERORAEMBEFEER WS —REE1568 NEANE
R FE BETEIHOERABUE ZRE | GDP ETHEERERE EA) ETRERAOES (EA) EHREOEREWER) | & it (M)

(F#e4E) (FiE) ()] T4 RAEIE RAEIE WAME | FREE | BEME

H26 |FRAHEE[/NEEY EEEYM £ = EHEE | NEEY | EEEW| D &t DOx A | ZHAH=EE | NEEY | TEEYM| @ it (A) x @ ©)] Qx W | (D~Q) | El5IZ=E4%

AR ER] H22 0.99967| 0.99253| 1.00138( 0.99874 1.1699] 93.7 3.37 0.65 -0.02 3.99 4.55 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.20 0.02 0.02 4.19 4.77
1%£H H23 0.99967| 0.99248| 1.00137( 0.99874 1.1249 92.1 3.36 0. 64 -0.02 3.98 4.44 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.20 0.02 0.02 4.18 4.66
24 H H24 0.99967| 0.99242| 1.00137( 0.99873 1.0816] 91.3 3.36 0.64 -0.02 3.98 4.30 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.19 0.02 0.02 4.17 4. 51
KE: =] H25 0.99967| 0.99236]| 1.00137( 0.99873 1.0400] 91.3 3.36 0.63 -0.02 3.97 4.13 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.18 0.02 0.02 4.17 4.33
A% H H26 0.99967| 0.99230| 1.00137( 0.99873 1.0000] 91.3 3.36 0.63 -0.02 3.97 3.97 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.18 0.02 0.02 4.16 4.17
[¥:4=] H27 0.99967| 0.99224| 1.00137( 0.99873 0.9615 91.3 3.36 0.62 -0.02 3.96 3. 81 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.17 0.02 0.02 4.15 4.00
65 H H28 0.99967| 0.99218| 1.00137| 0.99873] 0.9246] 91.3 3.36 0.62 -0.02 3.95 3.65 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.16 0.02 0.02 4.15 3.83
1% 8 H29 0.99967| 0.99212]| 1.00136( 0.99873 0.8890] 91.3 3.36 0. 61 -0.02 3.95 3. 51 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.18 0.16 0.02 0.02 4.14 3.69
84 H H30 0.99967| 0.99206| 1.00136| 0.99872] 0.8548] 91.3 3.36 0. 61 -0.02 3.94 3.37 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.15 0.02 0.02 4.13 3.54
9B H31 0.99967| 0.99200| 1.00136( 0.99872 0.8219 91.3 3.36 0. 60 -0.02 3.94 3.23 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.14 0.02 0.01 4.13 3.38
108 H32 0.99967| 0.99193| 1.00136| 0.99872] 0.7903] 91.3 3.35 0.60 -0.02 3.93 3. 11 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.14 0.02 0.01 4.12 3.26
MEH H33 1.00049( 0.99181| 1.00061| 0.99916 0. 7599 91.3 3.35 0.59 -0.02 3.92 2.98 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.13 0.02 0.01 4.1 3.12
124£ 8B H34 1.00049| 0.99174( 1.00060( 0.99916] 0.7307] 91.3 3.35 0.59 -0.02 3.92 2.86 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.13 0.02 0.01 4. 11 3.00
135 H H35 1.00049( 0.99167| 1.00060| 0.99916 0.7026 91.3 3.36 0.58 -0.02 3.92 2.75 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.12 0.02 0.01 4.1 2.88
148 H36 1.00049| 0.99160( 1.00060( 0.99916] 0.6756] 91.3 3.36 0.58 -0.02 3.91 2.64 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.12 0.02 0.01 4.10 2.77
15 H H37 1.00049( 0.99153| 1.00060| 0.99916 0. 6496 91.3 3.36 0.57 -0.02 3.91 2.54 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.1 0.02 0.01 4.10 2.66
1645 B H38 1.00049| 0.99146( 1.00060( 0.99916] 0.6246] 91.3 3.36 0.57 -0.02 3.91 2.44 0.26 0.04 -0.12 0.17 0.11 0.02 0.01 4.10 2.56
17€ 8 H39 1.00049( 0.99139| 1.00060| 0.99916 0. 6006 91.3 3.36 0.57 -0.02 3.90 2.34 0.26 0.03 -0.12 0.17 0.10 0.02 0.01 4.09 2.45
185 H H40 1.00049| 0.99131( 1.00060( 0.99916] 0.5775] 91.3 3.36 0.56 -0.02 3.90 2.25 0.26 0.03 -0.12 0.17 0.10 0.02 0.01 4.09 2.36
19 H41 1.00049( 0.99123| 1.00060| 0.99915 0. 5553 91.3 3.37 0.56 -0.02 3.90 2.16 0.26 0.03 -0.12 0.17 0.09 0.02 0.01 4.09 2.26
208 H42 0.99222]| 0.99377| 1.00221| 0.99408] 0.5339] 91.3 3.37 0.55 -0.02 3.89 2.08 0.26 0.03 -0.12 0.17 0.09 0.02 0.01 4.08 2.18
AE: =] H43 0.99216| 0.99373| 1.00221( 0.99404 0.5134] 91.3 3.34 0.55 -0.02 3.86 1.98 0.26 0.03 -0.12 0.17 0.09 0.02 0.01 4.05 2.08
224 H H44 0.99210] 0.99369| 1.00220| 0.99401 0.4936] 91.3 3.32 0.54 -0.02 3.83 1.89 0.25 0.03 -0.12 0.17 0.08 0.02 0.01 4.02 1.98
2358 H45 0.99203| 0.99365| 1.00220( 0.99397 0.4746 91.3 3.29 0.54 -0.02 3.80 1.81 0.25 0.03 -0.12 0.16 0.08 0.02 0.01 3.99 1.90
244 H H46 0.99197] 0.99361| 1.00219| 0.99393] 0.4564] 91.3 3.26 0.54 -0.02 3.77 1.72 0.25 0.03 -0.12 0.16 0.07 0.02 0.01 3.95 1.80
2548 H47 0.99191| 0.99357| 1.00219( 0.99390 0.4388] 91.3 3.24 0.53 -0.02 3.74 1.64 0.25 0.03 -0.12 0.16 0.07 0.02 0.01 3.92 1.72
264 H H48 0.99184| 0.99353| 1.00218| 0.99386] 0.4220] 91.3 3.21 0.53 -0.02 3.1 1.57 0.25 0.03 -0.12 0.16 0.07 0.02 0.01 3.89 1.65
27158 H49 0.99177| 0.99349| 1.00218( 0.99382 0. 4057 91.3 3.18 0.53 -0.02 3.68 1.50 0.24 0.03 -0.12 0.15 0.06 0.02 0.01 3.86 1.57
284 H H50 0.99170| 0.99345| 1.00217| 0.99378] 0.3901 91.3 3.16 0.52 -0.02 3.65 1.43 0.24 0.03 -0.12 0.15 0.06 0.02 0.01 3.82 1.50
2948 H51 0.99163| 0.99340| 1.00217( 0.99374 0. 3751 91.3 3.13 0.52 -0.02 3.62 1.36 0.24 0.03 -0.12 0.15 0.06 0.02 0.01 3.79 1.43
30 H H52 0.99156| 0.99336| 1.00216| 0.99370] 0.3607] 91.3 3.10 0.52 -0.02 3.60 1.30 0.24 0.03 -0.12 0.15 0.05 0.02 0.01 3.76 1.36
31EH H53 0.99149| 0.99332| 1.00216( 0.99366 0.3468] 91.3 3.08 0. 51 -0.03 3.57 1.24 0.24 0.03 -0.12 0.14 0.05 0.02 0.01 3.72 1.30
324 H H54 0.99142] 0.99327| 1.00216| 0.99362] 0.3335] 91.3 3.05 0.51 -0.03 3.54 1.18 0.23 0.03 -0.12 0.14 0.05 0.02 0.01 3.69 1.24
33ER H55 0.99134| 0.99323]| 1.00215( 0.99358 0. 3207 91.3 3.02 0. 51 -0.03 3. 51 1.12 0.23 0.03 -0.12 0.14 0.04 0.02 0.01 3.66 1.17
344 H H56 0.99127] 0.99318| 1.00215| 0.99354] 0.3083] 91.3 3.00 0.50 -0.03 3.48 1.07 0.23 0.03 -0.12 0.14 0.04 0.02 0.01 3.63 1.12
35%8 H57 0.99119| 0.99313]| 1.00214( 0.99350 0. 2965 91.3 2.97 0.50 -0.03 3.45 1.02 0.23 0.03 -0.13 0.13 0.04 0.02 0.00 3.59 1.06
364 H H58 0.99111] 0.99308| 1.00214| 0.99346] 0.2851 91.3 2.95 0.50 -0.03 3.42 0.97 0.23 0.03 -0.13 0.13 0.04 0.02 0.00 3.56 1.01
KYE=3=] H59 0.99103| 0.99304| 1.00213( 0.99341 0.2741 91.3 2.92 0.49 -0.03 3.39 0.93 0.22 0.03 -0.13 0.13 0.04 0.02 0.00 3.53 0.97
384 H H60 0.99095| 0.99299| 1.00213( 0.99337 0.2636] 91.3 2.89 0.49 -0.03 3.36 0.88 0.22 0.03 -0.13 0.13 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.50 0.9
KI*E==] H61 0.99087| 0.99294| 1.00212( 0.99333 0.2534] 91.3 2.87 0.48 -0.03 3.33 0.84 0.22 0.03 -0.13 0.12 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.46 0.87
40 B H62 0.99080| 0.99290| 1.00212| 0.99329] 0.2437] 91.3 2.84 0.48 -0.03 3.30 0.80 0.22 0.03 -0.13 0.12 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.43 0.83
AEH H63 0.99073| 0.99286| 1.00211( 0.99326 0.2343 91.3 2. 81 0.48 -0.03 3.27 0.77 0.22 0.03 -0.13 0.12 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.40 0.80
424 H H64 0.99066| 0.99281| 1.00211| 0.99322] 0.2253] 91.3 2.79 0.47 -0.03 3.24 0.73 0.21 0.03 -0.13 0.12 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.37 0.76
4358 H65 0.99059| 0.99277| 1.00210( 0.99318 0.2166 91.3 2.76 0.47 -0.03 3. 21 0.69 0.21 0.03 -0.13 0.1 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.34 0.7
444 H H66 0.99053| 0.99273| 1.00210( 0.99315] 0.2083] 91.3 2.73 0.47 -0.03 3.18 0. 66 0.21 0.03 -0.13 0.11 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.30 0.68
4558 H67 0.99046| 0.99269| 1.00210( 0.99311 0.2003 91.3 2.1 0.46 -0.03 3.15 0.63 0.21 0.03 -0.13 0.1 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.27 0.65
464 H H68 0.99039| 0.99265| 1.00209( 0.99307 0.1926] 91.3 2.68 0. 46 -0.03 3.12 0.60 0.21 0.03 -0.13 0.11 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.24 0.62
4758 H69 0.99032| 0.99260| 1.00209( 0.99303 0.1852 91.3 2.66 0.46 -0.03 3.09 0.57 0.20 0.03 -0.13 0.10 0.02 0.01 0.00 3. 21 0.59
484 H H70 0.99025| 0.99256| 1.00208| 0.99300f 0.1780] 91.3 2.63 0.45 -0.03 3.06 0.54 0.20 0.03 -0.13 0.10 0.02 0.01 0.00 3.17 0.56
4958 H71 0.99018| 0.99252| 1.00208( 0.99296 0.1712 91.3 2.61 0.45 -0.03 3.03 0.52 0.20 0.03 -0.13 0.10 0.02 0.01 0.00 3.14 0.54
& £t 156. 76 27.05 -1.24 182. 57 99. 07 12.00 1.67 -6. 15 7.52 4.25 0.85 0. 44 190. 94 103. 76




